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Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*4204 (Rat #0505, Act #0426 of 1992) General Bill, By R.L. Altman

A Bill to amend Section 12-37-2740, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to suspension of driver's
license and registration for failure to pay property tax on a motor vehicle, so as to provide that the Department of Highways
and Public Transportation shall determine the manner of notification.

01/16/92
01/16/92
02/05/92
02/12/92
02/13/92
02/18/92
02/18/92
05/14/92
05/14/92
05/14/92
05/15/92
05/27/92
06/01/92
06/01/92
06/01/92
07/07/92

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-12
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-11
Read second time HJ-28

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-10

Read second time SJ-10

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-10
Read third time and enrolled SJ-299

Ratified R 505

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/01/92

Act No. 426
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