

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*4204 (Rat #0505, Act #0426 of 1992) General Bill, By R.L. Altman

A Bill to amend Section 12-37-2740, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to suspension of driver's license and registration for failure to pay property tax on a motor vehicle, so as to provide that the Department of Highways and Public Transportation shall determine the manner of notification.

01/16/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
01/16/92	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-12
02/05/92	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-11
02/12/92	House	Read second time HJ-28
02/13/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6
02/18/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
02/18/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10
05/14/92	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-10
05/14/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-10
05/14/92	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-10
05/15/92	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-299
05/27/92		Ratified R 505
06/01/92		Signed By Governor
06/01/92		Effective date 06/01/92
06/01/92		Act No. 426
07/07/92		Copies available